7/24/2016

20 SPOT

EDGE S

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

32

A WN

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$65.00
$1.00
$1.00
$25.00

$92.00
$10.00

$10.00

$122.00

Winners

$5.00

$5.00
$0.00

$0.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.00

$67.00
$0.00

$0.00

$72.00

WN

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00

$10.00
$0.00
$1.00
$1.00
$23.00

$25.00
$10.00

$10.00

$50.00

ntOfSales
8.19

8.19
8.19

8.19
53.27
0.81
0.81
20.49

75.38
8.19

8.19

99.95

tedReturn

-0.29

-0.29

0.78
0.79
0.81
0.72

0.50

ightedAve
-0.02

-0.02

0.42
0.01
0.01
0.15

0.04

0.57



