	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	8.19	-0.29	-0.02
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$10.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	8.19		
	EDGE S	32	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	8.19	-0.29	-0.02
EDGE S	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	8.19		
	Regular	2	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$0.00	53.27	0.78	0.42
	Regular	3	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.81	0.79	0.01
	Regular	4	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.81	0.81	0.01
	Regular	10	\$25.00	\$2.00	\$23.00	20.49	0.72	0.15
Regular	Totals:		\$92.00	\$67.00	\$25.00	75.38		
	SPOTLITE	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	8.19	0.50	0.04
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	8.19		
Grand Totals			\$122.00	\$72.00	\$50.00	99.95		0.57